
County: Story Date : 07/31/2013

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All        

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,163 640 593 925 5

Ames 1-2 2,496 937 568 969 22

Ames 1-3 1,735 559 415 751 10

Ames 1-4 2,258 908 409 924 17

Ames 1-5 2,289 845 628 807 9

Ames 2-1 2,052 796 415 828 13

Ames 2-2 1,996 793 460 733 10

Ames 2-3 2,126 749 616 756 5

Ames 2-4 2,241 740 665 832 4

Ames 2-5 2,212 633 763 815 1

Ames 3-1 2,009 647 584 771 7

Ames 3-2 1,805 570 422 807 6

Ames 3-3 1,630 495 320 799 16

Ames 3-4 1,973 584 509 870 10

Ames 3-5 2,020 773 465 778 4

Ames 4-1 2,820 757 848 1,186 29

Ames 4-2 1,975 571 439 944 21

Ames 4-3 1,767 523 343 871 30

Ames 4-4 2,194 809 417 941 27

Ames 4-5 2,266 768 652 842 4

Cambridge/Union Twp 915 251 261 400 3

Collins/Collins Twp 509 117 182 210 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 827 201 261 364 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,503 651 934 913 5

Grant Twp 324 68 116 140 0
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Huxley 2,130 470 768 890 2

Kelley/Washington Twp 703 223 249 228 3

Lafayette Twp 325 78 131 116 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,067 235 330 501 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 366 85 146 133 2

Milford Twp 417 97 168 150 2

Nevada 1 1,136 288 279 568 1

Nevada 2 1,100 312 279 506 3

Nevada 3 1,166 330 339 492 5

Nevada 4 1,114 331 332 451 0

Nevada Twp 544 131 215 198 0

Palestine Twp 619 141 234 244 0

Richland Twp 268 57 105 106 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,291 305 459 526 1

Sherman Twp 153 22 70 61 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,211 335 377 499 0

Story City 2,405 624 918 861 2

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 530 114 193 221 2

Grand Total 63,650 19,563 17,877 25,927 283

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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